
Broadway:	The	Golden	Age,	by	the	Legends	Who	Were
There	ì˜​í™”	ë°°ìš°	ëª…ë¶€	(Cast)
Alec	Baldwin https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alec-baldwin-170572/movies
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https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%ED%94%84%EB%9E%AD%ED%81%AC-
%EB%9E%80%EC%A0%A4%EB%9D%BC-310944/movies

Charles
Durning https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/charles-durning-329784/movies

Robert	Morse https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-morse-218122/movies

ì	œë‚˜	ë¡¤ëŸ°ì¦ˆ https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EC%A0%9C%EB%82%98-
%EB%A1%A4%EB%9F%B0%EC%A6%88-229258/movies
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https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EC%9D%BC%EB%9D%BC%EC%9D%B4-
%EC%9B%94%EB%9F%AC%ED%81%AC-104067/movies

ì	œì​¸	íŒŒì›° https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EC%A0%9C%EC%9D%B8-%ED%8C%8C%EC%9B%B0-
260099/movies

í​„	í​¬ë¡œë‹Œ https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%ED%9D%84-%ED%81%AC%EB%A1%9C%EB%8B%8C-
395205/movies

Kim	Hunter https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kim-hunter-59824/movies
Eva	Marie
Saint https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eva-marie-saint-228928/movies

Betty	Garrett https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/betty-garrett-235196/movies
Uta	Hagen https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/uta-hagen-64260/movies
Karl	Malden https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/karl-malden-94992/movies
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https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EC%84%A4%EB%A0%88%EC%8A%A4%ED%8A%B8-
%ED%99%88-212957/movies

Carol	Channing https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carol-channing-237287/movies
June	Havoc https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/june-havoc-239864/movies
Alan	Cumming https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alan-cumming-316629/movies
Rosemary
Harris https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rosemary-harris-234195/movies

íŽ˜ì​´	ë	ˆì​´ https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%ED%8E%98%EC%9D%B4-%EB%A0%88%EC%9D%B4-
266694/movies

Michele	Lee https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michele-lee-269106/movies
Diana	Rigg https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/diana-rigg-232876/movies

í​¼íŠ¸ë¦¬ìƒ¤	ë‹​ https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%ED%8D%BC%ED%8A%B8%EB%A6%AC%EC%83%A4-
%EB%8B%90-191027/movies
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https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EB%A7%88%ED%8B%B4-
%EB%9E%9C%EB%8B%A4%EC%9A%B0-294641/movies
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https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EC%BA%90%EB%A1%A4-
%EB%A1%9C%EB%A0%8C%EC%8A%A4-2340378/movies
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https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%ED%8C%94%EB%A6%AC-
%EA%B7%B8%EB%A0%88%EC%9D%B8%EC%A0%80-240076/movies

Liev	Schreiber https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/liev-schreiber-298368/movies
Julie	Harris https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/julie-harris-236708/movies
Derek	Jacobi https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/derek-jacobi-256164/movies
Carol	Burnett https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carol-burnett-255565/movies
John
Barrowman https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-barrowman-24632/movies

Gwen	Verdon https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gwen-verdon-508843/movies
Cherry	Jones https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cherry-jones-239046/movies

í†°	ë³´ì¦​ë¦¬ https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%ED%86%B0-%EB%B3%B4%EC%A6%90%EB%A6%AC-
333755/movies

Angela
Lansbury https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/angela-lansbury-206856/movies

Jerry	Orbach https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jerry-orbach-421707/movies
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https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EB%AA%A8%EB%A6%B0-
%EC%8A%A4%ED%85%8C%EC%9D%B4%ED%94%8C%ED%84%B4-230841/movies
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https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EC%A0%9C%EB%9F%AC%EB%AF%B8-
%EC%95%84%EC%9D%B4%EC%96%B8%EC%8A%A4-171745/movies
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Tony	Roberts https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tony-roberts-1235479/movies
Amanda
Plummer https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/amanda-plummer-238483/movies

Liliane
Montevecchi https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/liliane-montevecchi-3240839/movies

Shirley
MacLaine https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/shirley-maclaine-95026/movies

ë	ˆì​´ë‹ˆ	ì¹´ìž” https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EB%A0%88%EC%9D%B4%EB%8B%88-
%EC%B9%B4%EC%9E%94-434500/movies

Vincent
Sherman https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vincent-sherman-1972350/movies
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